
Diamond Head Raceway (CCW)
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Round#

Race# 15
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

2

Top Qualifier is Wayne Tamura 25/5:01.365 (Rnd 1)
www.RCScoringPro.com

13.5 TC (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

477306

Keiji 91 40 8:01.387 11.586 11.704 11.781 911.882

Ken Uechi 22 40 8:12.297 10.91011.868 11.927 11.952 212.002

Reynold Kam 63 39 8:10.206 12.042 12.097 12.192 512.343

Michael Kling 44 39 8:12.794 2.58811.966 12.020 12.109 412.286

Frank Robertson 55 38 8:09.337 11.990 12.082 12.177 312.343

Jack Richmond 86 35 8:04.211 12.523 12.744 12.895 813.176

John Morgan 77 35 8:14.164 9.95312.761 12.898 13.164 613.520

Dean Funakashi 18 26 5:47.146 12.079 12.484 12.687 713.065

Burt Hooker 109 6 8:06.825 12.505 17.214 10

Wayne Tamura 310 0 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Dean Funakashi Ken Uechi Wayne TamuraMichael Kling Frank RobertsonReynold Kam John MorganJack Richmond Keiji Burt Hooker

6/4.741 4/4.211 1/3.479 2/4.112 3/4.158 7/4.801 8/5.085 5/4.432 9/400.7531.

7/18.123 2/12.810 1/13.087 6/17.537 5/16.359 4/13.738 8/18.132 3/12.997 9/25.7272.

7/13.053 1/11.999 4/16.572 6/12.545 5/13.281 3/13.599 8/12.912 2/12.246 9/19.9943.

8/13.724 1/11.993 4/12.495 6/12.625 5/12.862 3/13.386 7/13.059 2/11.730 9/14.5094.

8/12.677 1/11.943 3/13.274 6/13.082 5/12.765 4/13.687 7/12.523 2/11.894 9/12.5055.

7/12.968 1/11.868 3/12.635 5/13.217 4/12.653 6/15.136 8/14.715 2/11.864 9/13.3376.

7/13.155 1/12.309 3/12.579 4/12.351 5/15.309 6/13.631 8/14.308 2/12.2027.

6/12.369 1/11.978 3/12.345 4/12.033 5/12.695 7/14.410 8/13.501 2/11.9878.

6/13.481 2/17.014 3/12.116 4/12.400 5/13.532 8/16.305 7/12.867 1/13.1779.

6/13.635 2/11.931 3/11.972 4/13.327 5/12.213 8/13.164 7/13.199 1/12.01810.

6/13.541 2/11.968 3/13.022 4/12.249 5/12.065 8/12.761 7/12.770 1/12.93211.

6/12.504 2/11.945 3/12.285 4/12.423 5/14.966 8/14.529 7/13.270 1/12.17112.

6/12.079 2/12.181 3/12.572 4/11.990 5/12.042 8/14.824 7/13.528 1/12.52713.

6/14.285 2/12.065 4/14.195 3/12.653 5/12.613 8/13.261 7/13.094 1/11.91314.

6/13.149 2/12.085 3/13.139 4/14.432 5/12.149 8/16.173 7/12.725 1/11.75615.

6/12.790 2/11.956 3/12.186 4/12.183 5/12.434 8/16.995 7/13.155 1/11.73016.

6/14.550 2/12.128 3/12.398 4/14.738 5/12.173 8/12.953 7/17.129 1/12.28517.

6/12.815 2/12.102 3/11.977 5/13.740 4/12.775 8/15.957 7/15.168 1/12.13318.

6/16.821 2/12.106 3/12.265 5/12.393 4/12.463 8/14.655 7/13.217 1/11.71619.

6/13.011 2/12.500 3/13.107 5/12.172 4/12.170 8/14.575 7/13.469 1/11.58620.

6/16.605 2/11.990 3/15.133 5/12.780 4/12.445 8/15.390 7/13.933 1/12.69121.

6/13.384 2/12.310 3/12.431 5/15.555 4/13.150 8/15.953 7/12.833 1/14.32622.

6/15.016 2/12.041 3/12.069 5/12.446 4/12.671 8/13.616 7/14.591 1/12.38923.

6/12.888 2/12.136 3/13.134 5/12.457 4/12.626 8/17.897 7/13.285 1/12.05124.

6/12.807 2/12.000 3/12.508 5/12.165 4/12.451 8/13.455 7/15.122 1/11.86425.

6/12.975 2/11.949 3/11.966 5/12.818 4/12.601 8/14.640 7/15.266 1/12.11626.

2/12.001 3/13.662 5/12.788 4/12.058 7/13.597 6/15.331 1/12.12827.

2/20.297 3/12.364 5/12.232 4/12.549 7/14.506 6/14.070 1/12.73728.

2/12.307 4/14.785 5/12.843 3/12.424 7/12.823 6/16.284 1/12.01429.

2/12.529 4/13.252 5/15.574 3/12.451 7/13.481 6/13.014 1/12.37130.

2/12.956 4/12.302 5/12.048 3/12.634 7/14.126 6/13.968 1/12.27331.

2/12.153 4/12.984 5/13.145 3/12.530 7/13.567 6/17.211 1/11.90932.

2/12.120 4/12.831 5/12.660 3/12.622 7/12.788 6/14.091 1/12.11733.

2/12.442 4/12.127 5/12.350 3/12.431 7/13.860 6/13.202 1/12.35634.

2/12.010 4/12.763 5/13.134 3/12.374 7/15.925 6/14.184 1/11.75835.

2/12.165 4/12.124 5/12.635 3/12.640 1/11.92036.

2/12.109 4/12.635 5/12.514 3/12.252 1/13.24937.

2/12.324 4/13.077 5/16.991 3/13.035 1/11.94038.

2/12.643 4/12.947 3/12.585 1/11.95639.

2/12.723 1/11.92640.
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Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

13.5 TC

Diamond Head Raceway (CCW)

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

477306

8:13.140Wayne Tamura 1 8:10.884 100 100 91 200140 39 10 79/984.0241.

8:04.526Ken Uechi 2 8:00.391 8:12.297 99 96 99 198539 36 402 79/976.8232.

8:08.448Michael Kling 4 8:11.196 8:12.794 97 99 97 196237 39 394 78/983.9903.

8:06.362Reynold Kam 3 8:04.390 8:10.206 98 98 98 196337 38 393 77/974.5964.

8:10.284Keiji 8 8:01.517 8:01.387 93 95 100 195633 36 401 76/962.9045.

8:04.924Frank Robertson 6 8:09.429 8:09.337 95 97 96 193436 38 385 76/978.7666.

8:11.714Dean Funakashi 7 8:10.736 5:47.146 94 94 93 188736 35 268 71/982.4507.

8:12.180Burt Hooker 5 6:31.397 8:06.825 96 91 92 1881037 28 69 43/979.0058.

34.046John Morgan 10 8:12.358 8:14.164 91 93 94 18783 35 357 70/986.5229.

8:16.129Jack Richmond 9 7:56.206 8:04.211 92 92 95 187933 30 356 68/980.34010.


